Actual Residential Property Tax Rates
for 2018

City of Union

Northmont City Schools
Montgomery County

Sinclair Community College
Montgomery County CTC
Montgomery County Public Library
TOTAL MILLS

TOTAL PROPERTY VALUE

Tax Rate

23.53

81.85

18.86

4.28

4.01

3.31

135.84
109,071,640.00

Effective Tax Rate

22.61
54.62
17.49
3.98
3.74
3.23
105.67






