Actual Residential Property Tax Rates for 2018	Tax Rate	Effective Tax Rate
City of Union	23.53	22.61
Northmont City Schools	81.85	54.62
Montgomery County	18.86	17.49
Sinclair Community College	4.28	3.98
Montgomery County CTC	4.01	3.74
Montgomery County Public Library	3.31	3.23
TOTAL MILLS	135.84	105.67
TOTAL PROPERTY VALUE	109,071,640.00	